GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

ISIN:  PTGNVOAMO0001

Overview

2024/04/09 17:35:06

Price
8.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.36% (-0.03)

PTGNVOAMO0001
GVOLT

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,155 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

8.315 EUR
8.32 EUR
8.30 EUR
8.33 EUR

8.301343 EUR
2,055,517
17,063,552.00
475

1,290

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTGNV0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=344711846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTGNV0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=344711846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=348cb6793e2aec27ebd1136a06d98ea2ead3741be9de8028c00ce42807753484&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16dde91b6acc42e63&time=1712797769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=585c39112e4bcd9e0557cb16a828bb7df155c2fdc123ed93d03a10de787d3038&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=169c898a118518f75&time=1712797769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482cc15c4c2c52f286e2cfc312c212f0080d1a3675fb03b47814f0ba4b95ed8f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c54e5483ec72ffb0&time=1712797769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c75268b910e253b72ae4d32e19cf707bf2756d9692bfb4648c9a8f678e90ab9d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fd99030cc52330d6&time=1712797769&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5fe1c8be5b315a9ec2a4912ed9875c5266429a3b900a71802a7c6afdb1f0ce6&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6caea6a86cd41fce6&time=1712797769&tool=RSC

GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:06

Price

8.30 EUR

Difference ©  -0.36%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN PTGNVOAMO0001
Symbol GVOLT
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,155 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.315 EUR
High 8.32 EUR
Low 8.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.33 EUR
VWAP 8.301343 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,055,517
Trading volume 17,063,552.00
Number of trades 475
Last size 1,290
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +57.35%  +26.14% -
Perf (abs.) +3.03 +1.72 -
Beta 0.72 1.00 1.06
Volatility 23.82 25.67 -

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

8.23 EUR (4,621,433)
8.16 EUR (946,995)
7.87 EUR (643,175)
6.84 EUR (507,393)

8.34 EUR (2024/04/08)

8.03 EUR (2024/01/29)

8.35 EUR (2023/12/21)

4.87 EUR (2023/10/06)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/  22:02 8.325 EUR 0.00 1
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:18 8.23 EUR 0.00 7
04/09

Munich 2024/  08:06 8.295 EUR 0.00 1
04/09

Frankfurt 2024/  08:24 8.305 EUR 0.00 2
04/09

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344711846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386487967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344564598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761285

GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:35 8.30 EUR 17.06

19:31 8.215 EUR 0.00

21:50 8.315EUR 0.00

475

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386675664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376820142

GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

Company profile

Company Logo
sreenV/olt €

Contact Details
GREENVOLT ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS SA

Rua Manuel Pinto de Azevedo, 818 -
4100-320 Porto

Telefon: +351-228-346-502
Fax: +
E-mail: sede@greenvolt.pt

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jodo Manuel Manso
Neto

Ana Rosa Fonseca P.

Fernandes de Matos

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Clementina Maria
Damaso de Jesus Silva
Barroso

Antoénio Jorge Viegas de
Vasconcelos

Maria Joana Dantas Vaz
Pais

Ana R. de C. Menéres de
Mendoncga

Domingos José Vieira de
Matos

José Armindo Farinha
Soares de Pina

Jodo Manuel Matos
Borges de Oliveira

Paulo Jorge dos Santos
Fernandes

Pedro Miguel Matos
Borges de Oliveira

Sergio Paulo Lopes da
Silva Monteiro

Sofia Maria Lopes Portela

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:sede@greenvolt.pt
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